Cromhall Parish Council VAT refunds

CROMHALL PARISH COUNCIL 2020/21 XZV126000104902

Date

13/04/2020
07/05/2020
14/05/2020
13/05/2020
27/05/2020
06/07/2020
08/07/2020
25/07/2020
19/08/2020
06/08/2020
09/09/2020
25/08/2020
16/09/2020
14/10/2020
30/10/2020
11/11/2020
27/11/2020
09/12/2020
31/12/2020
14/01/2021
18/01/2021
22/01/2021

10/02/2021
11/02/2021
26/02/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

Invoice No
330845
47852

3804379575
3804379452
GB200527-LA3384176
S$1207
3804408954
3449
3804442884
3804428578
3804458946
132369
132765
3804484868

GB201030-LA368353562

3804507606
3804523693
3804528452
49536
3804551160
BK200272
184

3804579139
3804579469
3804595692
3804598495
1502

Company

SLCC

Greenfields Garden Services
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
Cartridge People

Silverback arboricultural consultancy
South Gloucestershire council
Gordon Playground Inspections Itd
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
SLCC

SLCC

South Gloucestershire council
Cartridge People

South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
Greenfields Garden Services
South Gloucestershire council
SLCC

Wotton Tarpaving Ltd

South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
South Gloucestershire council
Mark WoodwRD Ground Works

VAT no
891752783
484635025
664321152
664321152
250872112
284195182
664321152
138241817
664321152
664321152
664321152
891752783
891752783
664321152
250872112
664321152
664321152
664321152
484635025
664321152
891752783
140497669

664321152
664321152
664321152
664321152
801124491

Description

Training Accessible Word
New double swing

localism services April - June
Grass cutting contract

ink

Tree surveys

Grass cutting contract

Play area inspection

localism services July - Sept
Grass cutting contract

Grass cutting contract
Training National conference
Training Accessible Excel
Grass cutting contract

ink

localism services Oct - Dec
Grass cutting contract

Grass cutting contract

See saw repairs

Grass cutting contract
Training Pratitioners conference
Repairs to road over council owned
village green

Grass cutting contract
localism services Jan - Mar
Grass cutting contract

Grass cutting contract
Rebuild wall on village green

Addressee

Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Cromhall parish council

Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council
Crombhall parish council
Cromhall parish council

VAT paid
£6.00
£897.00
£31.49
£42.75
£7.78
£105.00
£42.75
£12.00
£31.49
£42.75
£42.75
£5.00
£6.00
£42.75
£9.84
£31.49
£42.75
£42.75
£115.20
£42.75
£15.00
£1,322.56

£42.75
£31.49
£42.75
£42.75
£700.00
£3,797.59



