## **Cromhall Parish Council VAT refunds**

## CROMHALL PARISH COUNCIL 2020/21 XZV126000104902

_	ANISH COONCIL 2020/21 /			<b>.</b>		\/A= :1
Date	Invoice No	Company	VAT no	Description	Addressee	VAT paid
13/04/2020	330845	SLCC	891752783	Training Accessible Word	Cromhall parish council	£6.00
07/05/2020	47852	Greenfields Garden Services	484635025	New double swing	Cromhall parish council	£897.00
14/05/2020	3804379575	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	localism services April - June	Cromhall parish council	£31.49
13/05/2020	3804379452	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
27/05/2020	GB200527-LA3384176	Cartridge People	250872112	ink	Cromhall parish council	£7.78
06/07/2020	S1207	Silverback arboricultural consultancy	284195182	Tree surveys	Cromhall parish council	£105.00
08/07/2020	3804408954	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
25/07/2020	3449	Gordon Playground Inspections Itd	138241817	Play area inspection	Cromhall parish council	£12.00
19/08/2020	3804442884	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	localism services July - Sept	Cromhall parish council	£31.49
06/08/2020	3804428578	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
09/09/2020	3804458946	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
25/08/2020	132369	SLCC	891752783	Training National conference	Cromhall parish council	£5.00
16/09/2020	132765	SLCC	891752783	Training Accessible Excel	Cromhall parish council	£6.00
14/10/2020	3804484868	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
30/10/2020	GB201030-LA368353562	Cartridge People	250872112	ink	Cromhall parish council	£9.84
11/11/2020	3804507606	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	localism services Oct - Dec	Cromhall parish council	£31.49
27/11/2020	3804523693	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
09/12/2020	3804528452	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
31/12/2020	49536	Greenfields Garden Services	484635025	See saw repairs	Cromhall parish council	£115.20
14/01/2021	3804551160	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
18/01/2021	BK200272	SLCC	891752783	Training Pratitioners conference	Cromhall parish council	£15.00
22/01/2021	184	Wotton Tarpaving Ltd	140497669	Repairs to road over council owned		£1,322.56
				village green		
10/02/2021	3804579139	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
11/02/2021	3804579469	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	localism services Jan - Mar	Cromhall parish council	£31.49
26/02/2021	3804595692	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
05/03/2021	3804598495	South Gloucestershire council	664321152	Grass cutting contract	Cromhall parish council	£42.75
05/03/2021	1502	Mark WoodwRD Ground Works	801124491	Rebuild wall on village green	Cromhall parish council	£700.00
						£3,797.59